
From: Robert Stephenson rob@rs41.org
Subject: First Submission LCHIP Jaffrey Meetinghouse Tower Project.

Date: November 12, 2021 at 9:22 AM
To: George Born gborn@lchip.org
Cc: Jon Frederick jfrederick@townofjaffrey.com, Franklin W. Sterling fwsterling@comcast.net, Janet Grant janetsgrant@msn.com,

Todd Croteau tcroteau@townofjaffrey.com, Michael Petrovick mpetrovick@mjparchitect.com
Bcc: Robert Stephenson 5327653@gmail.com

Hello George,

Attached is our First Submission for our LCHIP Jaffrey Meetinghouse Tower Project.

Please let me know if there is further documentation that you require.

Regards,

Rob
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Jaffrey Meetinghouse Tower
Town of Jaffrey, New Hampshire
Jaffrey Meetinghouse Committee
Robert B. Stephenson, Member
P. O. Box 435, Jaffrey, NH 03452
Cel Tel: +1 603-933-2471
E-mail: rob@rs41.org
Back-up e-mail: 532763@gmail.com
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